Smeg Kele-/fryseskab FAB32RPK5

Energiklasse
Kglekapacitet netto
Frysekapacitet netto
Lydniveau

Farve

Arligt energiforbrug
Dgrheengsling
Dgralarm

Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde

Veegt

Materiale

Indvendig belysning

EAN nummer

D

234 L

97 L

37 dB(A)
Lyserad

204 kWh/ar
Hgjreheaengslet
Ja

1968 mm

601 mm

728 mm

103,4 kg

Krom | Stél

Ja
8017709298180



